
PATROL ROSTER 2025-26 
SEASON 

 

 

• Patrol teams are rostered for up to 8 patrol shifts this season 

• Patrols are rostered for a combination of Saturdays, Sundays and AM/PM 

• No patrol is assigned to more than one public holiday period this season 

• Patrols are rostered for a total of up to 37 hours this season 
 

Can’t make your patrol shift? No problem, but you are required to: 
1. Let your patrol captains know that you cannot attend  
2. Log into the SLS member portal and click “Request a substitute” for the patrol you cannot attend. 

 
 

PATROL 01 PATROL 02 

Saturday 4 Oct 25 12:45 PM – 4:00 PM Sunday 5 Oct 25 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Saturday 1 Nov 25 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Saturday 1 Nov 25 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 

Sunday 30 Nov 25 7:45 AM – 1:00 PM Sunday 16 Nov 25 7:45 AM – 1:00 PM 
Sunday 28 Dec 25 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Saturday 27 Dec 25 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Saturday 24 Jan 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Sunday 18 Jan 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 
Sunday 15 Feb 26 7:45 AM – 1:00 PM Sunday 15 Feb 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 

Sunday 22 Mar 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Saturday 21 Mar 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Sunday 12 Apr 26 12:45 PM – 4:00 PM Saturday 11 Apr 26 12:45 PM – 4:00 PM 
      

PATROL 03 PATROL 04 

Saturday 18 Oct 25 12:45 PM – 4:00 PM Sunday 28 Sep 25 12:54 PM – 4:00 PM 

Saturday 8 Nov 25 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Sunday 19 Oct 25 7:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Saturday 29 Nov 25 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Sunday 23 Nov 25 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 
Thursday 25 Dec 25 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Friday 26 Dec 25 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 

Sunday 18 Jan 26 7:45 AM – 1:00 PM Saturday 17 Jan 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 
Saturday 14 Feb 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Saturday 14 Feb 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Sunday 15 Mar 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Saturday 14 Mar 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 

Sunday 12 Apr 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Saturday 11 Apr 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 
      

PATROL 05 PATROL 06 

Saturday 27 Sep 25 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Sunday 19 Oct 25 12:45 PM – 4:00 PM 

Saturday 25 Oct 25 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Saturday 22 Nov 25 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 

Saturday 29 Nov 25 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Sunday 21 Dec 25 7:45 AM – 1:00 PM 
Saturday 27 Dec 25 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Sunday 4 Jan 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 

Saturday 17 Jan 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Monday 26 Jan 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 

Sunday 8 Feb 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Saturday 14 Mar 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 
Sunday 15 Mar 26 7:45 AM – 1:00 PM Sunday 5 Apr 26 12:45 PM – 4:00 PM 

Monday 6 Apr 26 12:45 PM – 4:00 PM    
      

PATROL 07 PATROL 08 

Saturday 25 Oct 25 12:45 PM – 4:00 PM Saturday 18 Oct 25 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Saturday 22 Nov 25 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Sunday 16 Nov 25 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 

Sunday 21 Dec 25 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Saturday 20 Dec 25 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 
Sunday 11 Jan 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Saturday 10 Jan 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Saturday 7 Feb 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Sunday 8 Feb 26 7:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Sunday 8 Mar 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Sunday 8 Mar 26 7:45 AM – 1:00 PM 
Monday 6 Apr 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Saturday 4 Apr 26 12:45 PM – 4:00 PM 

      
      

 

  



PATROL ROSTER 2025-26 
SEASON 

 

 
 

PATROL 09 PATROL 10 

Monday 6 Oct 25 12:45 PM – 4:00 PM Sunday 12 Oct 25 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Sunday 23 Nov 25 7:45 AM – 1:00 PM Saturday 15 Nov 25 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 

Saturday 20 Dec 25 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Sunday 14 Dec 25 7:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Sunday 4 Jan 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Sunday 11 Jan 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 
Saturday 7 Feb 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Sunday 1 Feb 26 7:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Saturday 7 Mar 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Saturday 28 Feb 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 
Sunday 5 Apr 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Friday 3 Apr 26 12:45 PM – 4:00 PM 

Sunday 26 Apr 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM    
      

PATROL 11 PATROL 12 

Sunday 12 Oct 25 12:45 PM – 4:00 PM Saturday 11 Oct 25 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Saturday 15 Nov 25 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Sunday 9 Nov 25 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 

Sunday 14 Dec 25 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Saturday 13 Dec 25 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Saturday 10 Jan 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Thursday 1 Jan 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 
Sunday 1 Feb 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Saturday 31 Jan 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Saturday 7 Mar 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Sunday 1 Mar 26 7:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Saturday 4 Apr 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Sunday 29 Mar 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 

   Sunday 19 Apr 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 
      

PATROL 13 PATROL 14 

Saturday 11 Oct 25 12:45 PM – 4:00 PM Sunday 28 Sep 25 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Sunday 9 Nov 25 7:45 AM – 1:00 PM Sunday 2 Nov 25 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 

Saturday 13 Dec 25 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Sunday 7 Dec 25 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 

Saturday 3 Jan 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Saturday 3 Jan 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Sunday 8 Feb 26 7:45 AM – 1:00 PM Monday 26 Jan 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Sunday 1 Mar 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Saturday 28 Feb 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Friday 3 Apr 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Saturday 28 Mar 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 

Saturday 25 Apr 26 12:45 PM – 4:00 PM Saturday 25 Apr 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 
      

PATROL 15 PATROL 16 

Saturday 27 Sep 25 12:45 PM – 4:00 PM Monday 6 Oct 25 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Sunday 26 Oct 25 7:45 AM – 1:00 PM Saturday 8 Nov 25 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 

Sunday 7 Dec 25 7:45 AM – 1:00 PM Saturday 6 Dec 25 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 
Thursday 1 Jan 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Sunday 28 Dec 25 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 

Saturday 31 Jan 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Sunday 25 Jan 26 7:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Sunday 22 Feb 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Saturday 21 Feb 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Sunday 29 Mar 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Saturday 28 Mar 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Sunday 19 Apr 26 12:45 PM – 4:00 PM Sunday 26 Apr 26 12:45 PM – 4:00 PM 
      

PATROL 17 PATROL 18 

Saturday 4 Oct 25 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Sunday 5 Oct 25 12:45 PM – 4:00 PM 

Sunday 2 Nov 25 7:45 AM – 1:00 PM Sunday 26 Oct 25 12:45 PM – 4:00 PM 

Saturday 6 Dec 25 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Sunday 30 Nov 25 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 

Friday 26 Dec 25 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM Thursday 25 Dec 25 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 
Sunday 25 Jan 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Saturday 24 Jan 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Saturday 21 Feb 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Sunday 22 Feb 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

Sunday 22 Mar 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM Saturday 21 Mar 26 12:45 PM – 6:00 PM 

Saturday 18 Apr 26 12:45 PM – 4:00 PM Saturday 18 Apr 26 8:45 AM – 1:00 PM 

 


